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Supplementary Table S10: MHC I & MHC II alleles tested in the study
	List of MHC I and MHC II Alleles Tested

	  A0201

	  H2Db

	  H2Kb

	  H2Kk

	  A0101

	  A0202

	  A0203

	  A0206

	  A0301

	  A1101

	  A3101

	  A6801

	  A6802

	  B3501

	  DRB0101

	  DRB0401

	  DRB0701

	  IAb

	  IAk

	  IEg

	  IEk

	  IAd

	  IAs

	  IEd

	  TAP



